
 

 
Food Allergy?  Please advise a member of our Team 

Desserts 
£8.95 

 

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Vanilla Ice Cream 

 
 Chocolate Mousse 

 Rum Soaked Raisins 
Candied Walnuts 

 
Ginger Cr𝒆me Brulée 

Amaretti Biscuit 
 

Selection of Ice Cream and 
Sorbets Available 

1 scoop  £2.75 
2 scoops £4.95 
3 scoops £6.95 

Affogato 
Vanilla or Baileys Ice Cream  

Shot of Espresso 
Cinnamon Shortbread 

 
Orange Sponge 

Orange Curd 
Orange Sorbet 

 
Cheese Plate 

Chutney, Celery, Grapes, Crackers 
£10.95 

 

  
 

          Hot Drinks 

Liqueur Coffees 

Brandy & Whiskey 

Cappuccino 
Latte 

Flat White 
Tea 

Selection of Twist Teas 
With Oat Milk 

 

£3.75 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£3.50 
£3.75 
£0.60 

Americano 
Double Espresso 

Macchiato 
Hot Chocolate 

With Marshmallows 
Add Whipped Cream 

 

£3.75 
£3.85 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£4.50 
£0.60 

 

Irish Coffee £7.95 Baileys Latte £7.00 
 

Baron de Sigognac 
Janneau Armagnac 

Remy Martin VSOP 
Remy Martin XO 

Hennessy XO 

£6.55 
£6.55 
£6.15 

£18.00 
£18.00 

Talisker 
Highland Park 

Laphroaig 
Macallan 

Glenmorangie 

£5.20 
£5.20 
£6.80 
£9.00 

          £4.75 



 

 
Food Allergy?  Please advise a member of our Team 

 

    


