



# The Chequers Inn

Wooburn Common

## Desserts

**£8.95**

### Sticky Toffee Pudding

Vanilla Ice Cream

### Chocolate Mousse

Rum Soaked Raisins

Candied Walnuts

### Ginger Crème Brûlée

Amaretti Biscuit

### Selection of Ice Cream and Sorbets Available

1 scoop **£2.75**

2 scoops **£4.95**

3 scoops **£6.95**

### Affogato

Vanilla or Baileys Ice Cream

Shot of Espresso

Cinnamon Shortbread

### Orange Sponge

Orange Curd

Orange Sorbet

### Cheese Plate

Chutney, Celery, Grapes, Crackers

**£10.95**

## Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	<b>£3.75</b>	Americano	<b>£3.75</b>
Latte	<b>£3.75</b>	Double Espresso	<b>£3.85</b>
Flat White	<b>£3.75</b>	Macchiato	<b>£3.75</b>
Tea	<b>£3.50</b>	Hot Chocolate	<b>£3.75</b>
Selection of Twist Teas	<b>£3.75</b>	With Marshmallows	<b>£4.50</b>
With Oat Milk	<b>£0.60</b>	Add Whipped Cream	<b>£0.60</b>

## Liqueur Coffees

Irish Coffee	<b>£7.95</b>	Baileys Latte	<b>£7.00</b>
--------------	--------------	---------------	--------------

## Brandy & Whiskey

Baron de Sigognac	<b>£6.55</b>	Talisker	<b>£5.20</b>
Janneau Armagnac	<b>£6.55</b>	Highland Park	<b>£5.20</b>
Remy Martin VSOP	<b>£6.15</b>	Laphroaig	<b>£6.80</b>
Remy Martin XO	<b>£18.00</b>	Macallan	<b>£9.00</b>
Hennessy XO	<b>£18.00</b>	Glenmorangie	<b>£4.75</b>

Food Allergy? Please advise a member of our Team



The Chequers Inn  
*Wooburn Common*

Food Allergy? Please advise a member of our Team